UTP Transmission Products
Multi-Channel Active Receiver Hubs
Overview
Featuring GE Security’s Automatic Video Compression
(AVC) technology, these active receiver hubs incorporate
a sophisticated microprocessor-controlled analog
circuit. With this innovative technology, these units
can continuously analyze incoming video signals and

Mounting brackets for front, rear or wall installations, 32 2-ft. (60 cm) coax jumper cables
Moulded IEC 7-ft. (200 cm) power cord, 8 RJ-45 adapters
Ordering Information
GEC-4VARHUB-4 4-CH Active Receiver hub w/Automatic Video Compensation (AVC), 4,000 ft. max
GEC-8VARHUB-4 8-CH Active Receiver hub w/Automatic Video Compensation (AVC), 4,000 ft. max
GEC-16VARHUB-4 16-CH Active Receiver hub w/Automatic Video Compensation (AVC), 4,000 ft. max
GEC-32VARHUB-4 32-CH Active Receiver hub w/Automatic Video Compensation (AVC), 4,000 ft. max
GEC-8VARHUB-6.5 8-CH Active Receiver hub w/Automatic Video Compensation (AVC), 6,000 ft. max
GEC-16VARHUB-6.5 16-CH Active Receiver hub w/Automatic Video Compensation (AVC), 6,000 ft. max
GEC-32VARHUB-6.5 32-CH Active Receiver hub w/Automatic Video Compensation (AVC), 6,000 ft. max
GEC-RPK Rack panel kit supports up to three 4-port hubs
North America
T   888-GE-SECURITY
     888-437-3287